Elettroerosione a tuffo Eletronica SMART ZNC

INFORMAZIONI DI BASE:
Codice

Nome prodotto

Categoria
Marca e modello

Anno costruzione

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE:
Modello CNC

Corsa Asse X
Corsa Asse Y
Corsa Asse Z
Dimensioni vasca

Dimensioni massime pezzo

77CD3B

Elettroerosione a tuffo Eletronica SMART

ZNC

Elettroerosioni/Elettroerosioni a tuffo
Smart ZNC

2007

Smart

300 mm
200 mm
250 mm
820x490x325 mm
550x350x325 mm
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DATI VENDITORE

. -
@ David Rota

info@industrialbuyer.it

. 3479818206

https://www.messenger.com/t/industrialbuyer.it

m https://www.linkedin.com/in/industrialbuyer/
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